FCC MB - CDBS Electronic Filing
Application Reference Number: 20111201EXD
Successfully filed at Dec 1 2011 11:14AM
A Fee Payment is Required for this application. The Total Fee is $480.
Payment must be received by US Bank within 14 (calendar) days of the date that the application is
officially received by the Media Bureau's electronic filing system (indicated by the reference number
above). This deadline applies to any payment submission method (electronic or via a paper check). If
payment is not received in time, the filed application will be considered to be not paid and will

(23A) FCC Call Sign/Other ID
KJTV
(24A) Payment Type Code(PTC)
MAR
(25A) Quantity
1
(26A) Fee Due for (PTC)
$60.00
(27A) Total Fee
$60.00
FCC Use Only
(28A) FCC CODE 1
55061
(29A) FCC CODE 2
CDBS20111201EXH
(23B) FCC Call Sign/Other ID
KLZK
(24B) Payment Type Code(PTC)
MAR
(25B) Quantity
1
(26B) Fee Due for (PTC)
$60.00
(27B) Total Fee
$60.00
FCC Use Only
(28B) FCC CODE 1
54684
(29B) FCC CODE 2
CDBS20111201EXS
REMITTANCE ADVICE (Continuation Sheet)
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
FORM 159-C
PAGE NO 2 OF 2
APPROVED BY OMB
3060-058
SPECIAL USE
Page 1 of 2FCC:Success:Form 159 - PRINTABLE VERSION
12/1/2011https://pay.fcc.gov/ElectronicForm159/success_159_html/printed159_success.cfm
FCC USE ONLY
USE THIS SECTION ONLY FOR EACH ADDITIONAL APPLICANT
SECTION BB - ADDITIONAL APPLICANT INFORMATION
(13) APPLICANT NAME
RAMAR COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
(14) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO. 1
PO BOX 3757
(15) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO. 2
(16) CITY
LUBBOCK
(17) STATE
TX
(18) ZIP CODE
79452-
(19) DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER (INCLUDING AREA CODE)
8067453434
(20) COUNTRY CODE (IF NOT IN U.S.A.)
USA
FCC REGISTRATION NUMBER (FRN) AND TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (TIN) REQUIRED
(21) APPLICANT (FRN)
0015217847
(22) FCC USE ONLY
COMPLETE SECTION C FOR EACH SERVICE, IF MORE BOXES ARE NEEDED, USE CONTINUATION SHEET
(23A) FCC Call Sign/Other ID
KUPT
(24A) Payment Type Code(PTC)
MAT
(25A) Quantity
1
(26A) Fee Due for (PTC)
$60.00
(27A) Total Fee
$60.00
FCC Use Only
(28A) FCC CODE 1
27431
(29A) FCC CODE 2
CDBS20111201EXG
(23B) FCC Call Sign/Other ID
KJTV-TV
(24B) Payment Type Code(PTC)
MAT
(25B) Quantity
1
(26B) Fee Due for (PTC)
$60.00
(27B) Total Fee
$60.00
FCC Use Only